                     TIANSHUI HUATIAN SENSOR
CYB0500 SERIES PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
No.14 Shuangqiao Rd, Qinzhou Dist, Tianshui, Gansu Prov, China                                +86-0938-8631926                                   tshtcgq@126.com
1 Introduction
According to the application characteristics of different industries, CYB0500 series pressure
transmitter carefully selects high reliable silicon piezoresistive, ceramic capacitor, sapphire,
sputtered film pressure sensor as sensitive core. After temperature compensation, digital circuit
correction and signal conditioning, it outputs standard industrial application and networking

No.14 Shuangqiao Rd, Qinzhou Dist, Tianshui, Gansu Prov, China                                +86-0938-8631926                                   tshtcgq@126.com
5 Connection
6 Order Guide
6.1 Model characteristics and appearance
Operating temperature (℃) -40～ + 85,   - 20 ℃ ～60 ℃ (explosion proof)
Overload capacity (%)  ≤200（＜10MPa ）；≤150（≥100MPa）
Load resistance (Ω)
R=（U-12.5）/0.02-RD
Where: u is the power supply voltage and RD is the internal
resistance of the cable
Response time (10% - 90%)
ms
≤1
Measuring medium Fluids compatible with 304, 316L or ceramics
Diaphragm material 316L, titanium alloy or ceramic are available
Shell material 3046063 aluminum alloy
Interface 304326l optional
Explosion proof grade Intrinsically safe: ex D IIC T5 GB
Protection level IP66
Current type Voltage type RS485 type
                     TIANSHUI HUATIAN SENSOR
CYB0500 SERIES PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
No.14 Shuangqiao Rd, Qinzhou Dist, Tianshui, Gansu Prov, China                                +86-0938-8631926                                   tshtcgq@126.com
Model Features Outline drawing
CYB0511
1. Optional range: - 0.1MPa…0kPa～10kPa…100MPa
2. The whole series of thread can be customized
3. Pressure interface material can be customized
4. Shock resistant design, damping is available
CYB0514
1. The pure flat membrane pressure joint meets the
health requirements of medicine and food industry
2. Optional range: - 0.1MPa..0kPa10kPa…10MPa
3. M20 ×  1.5 or G1 / 2 thread, interface material 316L
CYB0515
1. The measured medium temperature is - 40 ℃～
150 ℃
2. Optional range: - 0.1MPa0kPa～10kPa…40MPa
3. M20 ×  1.5 or G1 / 2 thread, interface material can
be customized
CYB0516
1. The clamp type joint can meet the requirements of
vacuum, medicine and food industry
2. Optional range: - 0.1MPa...0kPa～10kPa…5MPa
CYB0521
1. Sapphire pressure transmitter
2. The measured medium temperature is - 50 ℃ -
250 ℃ (> 150 ℃ with heat dissipation joint)
3. Optional range: - 0.1MPa...0kPa～10kPa…40MPa
4. M20 ×  1.5 or G1 / 2 thread is optional, and the
interface material is stainless steel
CYB0531
1. Ceramic capacitance pressure transmitter
2. The measured medium temperature is - 40 ℃ -
80 ℃
3. Optional range: ±  2KPa ～ 10KPA7MPa
4. It is suitable for ceramic and stainless steel without
corrosive medium
5. The shell material can be customized
CYB0535
1. Ceramic capacitance pressure transmitter
2. The measured medium temperature is - 40 ℃ -
80 ℃
3. It is suitable for ceramic and stainless steel without
corrosive medium
4. Pressure sensitive film exposed, suitable for
viscous media
                     TIANSHUI HUATIAN SENSOR
CYB0500 SERIES PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
No.14 Shuangqiao Rd, Qinzhou Dist, Tianshui, Gansu Prov, China                                +86-0938-8631926                                   tshtcgq@126.com
6.2 Selection Guide
CYB05X3X4 Type of pressure transmitter
Range The measuring range is -0.1MPa...0MPa～0.01MPa…100MPa